[INCIDENT

[DATE/TIME

[LOCATION

|DESCRIPTION

202104191741
202104191742
202104191743
202104191744
202104191745
202104191746
202104191747
202104191748
202104201749
202104201750
202104201751
202104201752
202104201753
202104201757
202104201755
202104201754
202104201756
202104201758
202104201765
202104201759
202104201760
202104201761
202104201762
202104201763
202104201764
202104201766
202104201767
202104201768
202104201769
202104201770
202104201771
202104201772
202104201773
202104201774
202104201776
202104201777

4/19/2021 5:53
4/19/2021 7:00
4/19/2021 8:10
4/19/2021 9:48
4/19/2021 11:37
4/19/2021 10:08
4/19/2021 16:50
4/19/2021 16:46
4/19/2021 18:25
4/19/2021 19:48
4/19/2021 23:44
4/19/2021 20:10
4/19/2021 21:55
4/19/2021 16:18
4/20/2021 0:36
4/20/2021 0:41
4/20/2021 1:02
4/20/2021 5:58
4/20/2021 7:39
4/20/2021 8:16
4/20/2021 9:33
4/20/2021 10:38
4/20/2021 10:53
4/20/2021 11:00
4/20/2021 11:20
4/20/2021 12:58
4/20/2021 12:53
4/20/2021 14:30
4/20/2021 14:53
4/20/2021 16:29
4/20/2021 16:00
4/20/2021 14:58
4/20/2021 14:58
4/20/2021 14:10
4/20/2021 15:10
4/20/2021 16:05

UNIT BLOCK NORWOOD AVE
2700 BLOCK FYNAMORE LN
1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK DELPHI CT

2900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1400 BLOCK OLIVE ST

3700 BLOCK NORWOOD AVE
UNIT BLOCK N BAILEY RD
UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR
3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
200 BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK N GOLFERS WAY
3700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
2500 BLOCK CREEK RD

3200 BLOCK HAZELWOOD AVE
UNIT BLOCK FOX FARM LN
1500 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
3400 LINCOLN HWY

UNIT BLOCK N BAILEY RD
UNIT MEADOWLAKE DR

500 BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
UNIT BLOCK FOOT HILL TER
UNIT BLOCK CARLYN CT
UNIT BLOCK S 17TH AVE

4300 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK N BAILEY RD
UNIT BLOCK ANDREW CIR
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
200 BLOCK MEADOW DR
UNIT BLOCK N BAILEY RD
UNIT BLOCK WEDGEWOOD DR
1600 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3300 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK JOSEPH CT

1800 BLOCK OLIVE ST

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
WELLBEING CHECK

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
HARASSMENT

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

ASSIST PSPE

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING INJURY
WELLBEING CHECK

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE

FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

TRAFFIC RELATED - SIGNALS-SIGNS OUT

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
TRAFFIC RELATED - OTHER TRAFFIC

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES



[INCIDENT [DATE/TIME [LOCATION |DESCRIPTION

202104201778 4/20/2021 17:35 3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

202104201779 4/20/2021 19:40 UNIT BLOCK LINCOLN HWY TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING INJURY
202104201780 4/20/2021 20:43 UNIT BLOCK ARGYLL CT NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
202104211781 4/20/2021 17:39 400 BLOCK DELPHI CT WELLBEING CHECK

202104211782 4/20/2021 20:19 1900 BLOCK WB LINCOLN HWY MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

202104211783 4/20/2021 21:32 1300 BLOCK SCOTT DR SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202104211784 4/20/2021 19:16 3700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY NON-CRIMINAL - SUSPICIOUS PERSON
202104211785 4/20/2021 22:45 UNIT BLOCK BLUFF RD SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG)
202104211786 4/21/2021 5:24 UNIT BLOCK N GOLFERS WAY N PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202104211787 4/21/2021 5:06 3700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202104211788 4/21/2021 7:35 UNIT BLOCK GOLFERS WAY N MENTAL HEALTH

202104211789 4/21/2021 9:05 1300 BLOCK KINGS HWY DOA

202104211790 4/21/2021 8:04 1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202104211791 4/21/2021 10:17 UNIT BLOCK N BAILEY RD NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
202104211792 4/21/2021 10:35 200 BLOCK BARLEY SHEAF RD PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202104211793 4/21/2021 12:20 3600 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY LOST & FOUND - FOUND ARTICLES

202104211798 4/21/2021 14:02 1400 BLOCK BLACKHORSE RD NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
202104211804 4/21/2021 8:59 3500 BLOCK FISHERVILLE RD TWP ORD-ALL OTHER

202104211805 4/21/2021 15:22 1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
202104211806 4/21/2021 12:11 2900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

202104211807 4/21/2021 12:43 1000 BLOCK WOODRUFF RD SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202104211808 4/21/2021 16:05 2300 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY WELLBEING CHECK

202104211809 4/21/2021 16:29 UNIT BLOCK HARVEST DR WELLBEING CHECK

202104211810 4/21/2021 16:24 1600 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY NON-CRIMINAL - SUSPICIOUS PERSON
202104211811 4/21/2021 17:08 UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR FRAUD

202104211812 4/21/2021 16:35 UNIT BLOCK ROCK RAYMOND RD SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202104211813 4/21/2021 18:03 UNIT BLOCK WILLIAMS WAY PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL (ALL OTHERS)
202104211814 4/21/2021 18:23 200 BLOCK WATSON AVE WELLBEING CHECK

202104211815 4/21/2021 18:34 3300 BLOCK ALYDAR RD PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL (ALL OTHERS)
202104211816 4/21/2021 19:35 3300 BLOCK ALYDAR RD DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

202104221817 4/21/2021 23:43 3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY NON-CRIMINAL - PEDESTRIAN CONTACTS
202104221818 4/22/2021 8:50 200 BLOCK REECEVILLE RD PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202104221819 4/22/2021 9:00 400 BLOCK BIANCA CIR WELLBEING CHECK

202104221820 4/22/2021 9:29 1600 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY HARASSMENT

202104221821 4/22/2021 9:27 600 BLOCK MORGAN DR PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL (ALL OTHERS)
202104221822 4/22/2021 10:54 3700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG)



[INCIDENT

[DATE/TIME

[LOCATION

|DESCRIPTION

202104221823
202104221824
202104221825
202104221826
202104221827
202104221828
202104221831
202104221832
202104231833
202104231834
202104231835
202104231836
202104231837
202104231838
202104231839
202104231840
202104231841
202104231842
202104231843
202104231844
202104241845
202104241846
202104241847
202104241848
202104241849
202104241850
202104241851
202104241852
202104241853
202104241854
202104241855
202104241856
202104241857
202104241858
202104251859
202104251860

4/22/2021 11:27
4/22/2021 15:25
4/22/2021 14:34
4/22/2021 18:05
4/22/2021 19:53
4/22/2021 19:16
4/22/2021 16:55
4/22/2021 17:19
4/22/2021 23:34
4/22/2021 23:06
4/22/2021 23:21
4/23/2021 0:16

4/23/2021 5:17

4/23/2021 10:38
4/23/2021 9:25

4/23/2021 14:33
4/23/2021 16:37
4/23/2021 16:39
4/23/2021 17:21
4/23/2021 18:13
4/23/2021 20:32
4/23/2021 22:36
4/23/2021 15:41
4/24/2021 8:16

4/24/2021 8:58

4/24/2021 8:33

4/24/2021 11:22
4/24/2021 11:14
4/24/2021 12:36
4/24/2021 15:34
4/24/2021 14:45
4/24/2021 16:58
4/24/2021 19:58
4/24/2021 21:24
4/24/2021 23:33
4/24/2021 20:12

3500 BLOCK FISHERVILLE RD
400 BLOCK GARDEN VIEW DR
2300 BLOCK AMBROSE AVE
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3700 BLOCK E FISHERVILLE RD
3600 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
4600 BLOCK EDGES MILL RD
3700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
UNIT BLOCK MOORE RD

3300 BLOCK NORMA DR

UNIT BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST

200 BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR

200 BLOCK S BAILEY RD

1300 BLOCK E KINGS HWY

900 BLOCK N BAILEY RD

G O CARLSON BLVD

3600 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3300 BLOCK HAZELWOOD AVE
1600 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
2300 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1900 BLOCK FISHERVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK HAZELWOOD AVE
2300 BLOCK AMBROSE AVE
3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
200 BLOCK SELTZER AVE

UNIT BLOCK GREENHILL WAY
3800 BLOCK HUMPTON RD
3800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
2500 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
2200 BLOCK HARTLEY AVE
400 BLOCK LLOYD AVE

UNIT BLOCK BROOKS LN

TWP ORD-OPEN BURNING

FRAUD - CREDIT CARDS, ATM
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

LOST & FOUND - MISSING JUVENILE MALE
SERVICE CALL-ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

TRAFFIC RELATED - MOTORIST AID

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

SERVICE CALL-ANIMAL
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING INJURY

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
ADMINISTRATIVE TASKS

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
SERVICE CALL-ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY

SERVICE CALL-ANIMAL
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

NON-CRIMINAL - SUSPICIOUS PERSON

ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY

TRAFFIC RELATED - OTHER TRAFFIC
AGGRAVATED ASSAULT - KNIFE/CUTTING INSTR
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
THEFT-$200 & OVER-FROM BUILDINGS

ALL OTHER VANDALISM

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - OTHER

SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG)
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
NARCOTICS-POSSESSION-MORPHINE,HEROIN,COC
PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL (ALL OTHERS)



[INCIDENT

[DATE/TIME

[LOCATION

|DESCRIPTION

202104251861
202104251862
202104251863
202104251864
202104251865
202104251866
202104251867
202104251869
202104251870
202104251871
202104251872
202104251873
202104261874
202104261875
202104261876

4/24/2021 22:07
4/24/2021 23:26
4/25/2021 2:15

4/25/2021 7:14

4/25/2021 6:15

4/25/2021 9:00

4/25/2021 11:44
4/25/2021 13:26
4/25/2021 13:23
4/25/2021 15:33
4/25/2021 17:22
4/25/2021 17:10
4/25/2021 22:34
4/25/2021 22:43
4/25/2021 21:42

3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR

ROUTE 30 B/P

UNIT BLOCK TOTH AVE

400 BLOCK MANOR AVE
1100 BLOCK FOUNDRY ST
500 BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK SKYVIEW LN
200 BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR
1900 BLOCK CREST DR

200 BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR
UNIT BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST
UNIT BLOCK BLUFF RD

100 BLOCK REECEVILLE RD

ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - OTHER

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

SERVICE CALL - REPOSSESSION

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICE - PFA SERVICE/INFO
NON-CRIMINAL - SUSPICIOUS AUTO

SIMPLE ASSAULT

DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG)
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